Discontinued Creative Industries Units

Your study plan has been amended to remove these discontinued units. If you have any concerns, please contact the Faculty.

KNP421

ADN796

KWB102

KTB209

KKB222
KKB351
KKB352
KKN330
KKN340-1
KKN340-2
KKP405
KKP406
KKP410
KKP617-1
KKP617-2
KKP617-5
KKP617-6
KKP621

KiB214
KiB321

KCB207

ANIMATION
Animation Practices

ARCHITECTURE
Practice Experience B

CREATIVE WRITING AND LITERARY STUDIES
Media Writing

DRAMA
Applied Performance

FACULTY WIDE
Interdisciplinarity in Practice
Work Integrated Learning 3
Work Integrated Learning 4
Postgraduate Workplace Learning
Postgraduate Workplace Learning
Postgraduate Workplace Learning
Co-Creative Media: Digital Storytelling
Global Media and Communication
Fundamental Media Skills for the Workplace
DCI Professional Project 1 (1/8)
DCI Professional Project 1 (2/8)
DCI Professional Project 1 (5/8)
DCI Professional Project 1 (6/8)
Reflective Practice in Action

INTERACTIVE AND VISUAL DESIGN
Design for Interactive Media
Advanced Concepts in Computer Animation 2

MEDIA AND COMMUNICATION
Exploring New Media Worlds
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