Discontinued Creative Industries Units

Your study plan has been amended to remove these discontinued units. If you have any concerns, please contact the Faculty.

		Change effected
	ANIMATION	
KNP421	Animation Practices	End 2013
ARCHITECTURE		
ADN796	Practice Experience B	End 2012
CREATIVE WRITING AND LITERARY STUDIES		
KWB102	Media Writing	End 2012
DRAMA		
KTB209	Applied Performance	End 2012
FACULTY WIDE		
KKB222	Interdisciplinarity in Practice	End 2012
KKB351	Work Integrated Learning 3	End 2013
KKB352	Work Integrated Learning 4	End 2013
KKN330	Postgraduate Workplace Learning	End 2013
KKN340-1	Postgraduate Workplace Learning	End 2013
KKN340-2	Postgraduate Workplace Learning	End 2013
KKP405	Co-Creative Media: Digital Storytelling	End 2012
KKP406	Global Media and Communication	End 2012
KKP410	Fundamental Media Skills for the Workplace	End 2012
KKP617-1	DCI Professional Project 1 (1/8)	End 2012
KKP617-2	DCI Professional Project 1 (2/8)	End 2012
KKP617-5	DCI Professional Project 1 (5/8)	End 2012
KKP617-6	DCI Professional Project 1 (6/8)	End 2012
KKP621	Reflective Practice in Action	End 2012
INTERACTIVE AND VISUAL DESIGN		
KIB214	Design for Interactive Media	End 2012
KIB321	Advanced Concepts in Computer Animation 2	End 2012
MEDIA AND COMMUNICATION		
KCB207	Exploring New Media Worlds	End 2012